
2024 MEN'S Club Championship - Skins Game

Saturday Skins Sunday Skins

Skins Game (Flight #1) 130.00$ Skins Game (Flight #1) 130.00$ 

Name Score Hole # Paid? Name Score Hole # Paid?

Corey Biccum 2 4 18.50$      Derek Soles 3 1 26.00$     

James Rosowsky 4 5 18.50$      Jeff Saunders 3 6 26.00$     

Bill Peyton 2 7 18.50$      John Macnichol 2 14 26.00$     

Bill Peyton 3 11 18.50$      Dan Pedersen 3 15 26.00$     

Joel Hunt 3 12 18.50$      Kim Kerrison 2 16 26.00$     

Kim Kerrison 3 15 18.50$      

Kim Kerrison 3 18 18.50$      

Skins Game (Flight #2) 160.00$ Skins Game (Flight #2) 160.00$ 

Name Score Hole # Paid? Name Score Hole # Paid?

Lyle Gulash 4 5 32.00$      Mike Hewlett 2 2 26.50$     

Erik Wannop 2 7 32.00$      Bill Harding 4 3 26.50$     

Bryan Key 3 12 32.00$      Tom Groat 4 6 26.50$     

Radar Laflamme 2 14 32.00$      Tar Deol 4 11 26.50$     

Mitch Mclellan 3 15 32.00$      TJ Morrow 2 14 26.50$     

Gord Neilson 3 18 26.50$     

Skins Game (Flight #3) 160.00$ Skins Game (Flight #3) 160.00$ 

Name Score Hole # Paid? Name Score Hole # Paid?

Ken Pratch 4 3 32.00$      Lance Leptich 4 5 32.00$     

Mark West 2 4 32.00$      Tony Forbes 3 9 32.00$     

Ty Hauber 2 7 32.00$      Bruce Williams 4 11 32.00$     

Terry Saunders 3 8 32.00$      Ken Pratch 4 13 32.00$     

Ken Pratch 3 18 32.00$      Ken Pratch 2 14 32.00$     

Skins Game (Flight #4) 120.00$ Skins Game (Flight #4) 120.00$ 

Name Score Hole # Paid? Name Score Hole # Paid?

Cooper Graaf 5 5 40.00$      Cooper Graff 3 1 24.00$     

Wayne Alton 4 13 40.00$      Ben Todd 5 3 24.00$     

Greg Symington 2 14 40.00$      Gord Coulthard 4 9 24.00$     

Greg Sibbald 4 13 24.00$     

Jim Fish 4 18 24.00$     



2024 MEN'S Club Championship - Skins Game

PAYOUT BY PLAYER

Name Sat Sun Total

Corey Biccum 18.50$  18.50$                          

James Rosowsky 18.50$  18.50$                          

Bill Peyton 37.00$  37.00$                          

Joel Hunt 18.50$  18.50$                          

Kim Kerrison 37.00$  26.00$      63.00$                          

Lyle Gulash 32.00$  32.00$                          

Erik Wannop 32.00$  32.00$                          

Bryan Key 32.00$  32.00$                          

Radar Laflamme 32.00$  32.00$                          

Mitch Mclellan 32.00$  32.00$                          

Ken Pratch 64.00$  64.00$      128.00$                        

Mark West 32.00$  32.00$                          

Ty Hauber 32.00$  32.00$                          

Terry Saunders 32.00$  32.00$                          

Cooper Graaf 40.00$  24.00$      64.00$                          

Wayne Alton 40.00$  40.00$                          

Greg Symington 40.00$  40.00$                          

Derek Soles 26.00$      26.00$                          

Jeff Saunders 26.00$      26.00$                          

John Macnichol 26.00$      26.00$                          

Dan Pedersen 26.00$      26.00$                          

Mike Hewlett 26.50$      26.50$                          

Bill Harding 26.50$      26.50$                          

Tom Groat 26.50$      26.50$                          

Tar Deol 26.50$      26.50$                          

TJ Morrow 26.50$      26.50$                          

Gord Neilson 26.50$      26.50$                          

Lance Leptich 32.00$      32.00$                          

Tony Forbes 32.00$      32.00$                          

Bruce Williams 32.00$      32.00$                          

Benjamin Todd 24.00$      24.00$                          

Gord Coulthard 24.00$      24.00$                          

Greg Sibbald 24.00$      24.00$                          

Jim Fish 24.00$      24.00$                          
-$                              

569.50$   569.00$        1,138.50$               


